
GIANT WAREHOUSE SHADE

Make a statement with something big and bold with the Giant Warehouse Shades by 
Spectrum Lighting. Hand spun out of heavy gauge 1100-0 aluminum these shades 
are oversize at 24” and 36” diameters. The Giant Shades feature integral led system 
delivering up to 4500 lumens. These and other Spectrum RLM Series fixtures feature 
internal diffusors (TF2) to soften the leds and make visually comfortable while not 
sacrificing efficiency. This series is designed for offices, retail, hospitality and other 
performance decorative applications. As with all Spectrum fixtures, these are proudly 
precision crafted in our Fall River, Massachusetts factory.
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LUMENS / WATTAGE DATA
PART  

NUMBER
SOURCE 

 LUMENS1
DELIVERED 
LUMENS2

SYSTEM 
WATTS LPW

WS2414GV15L 1500 1233 10 122
WS2414GV27L 2700 2146 18 119
WS2414GV37L 3700 3106 26 119
WS2414GV55L 5500 4567 39 117

SERIES A B WEIGHT
WS2414GV
WS3617GV

24.1
36.0

14.1
17.1

10 lbs
15 lbs

Dimensioned with WS2414GV

•1200-4500 DELIVERED LUMENS     •27K, 30K, 35K OR 40K & 80 CRI     •0-10V 10% DIMMING CONTROLS


